www.unvls.com      |      sales@unvls.com      |      P: (888) 866–4765      |      F: (888) 806–5557
SL
DIMENSIONS
LED - LIGHTING MODULE
ELECTRICAL
MATERIAL / FEATURES
SL
I L E D - S LC 2100 W B
I L E D - S LC 2110 W B
• Heavy duty cast brass - full size
• ILED-SLC2100WB - louvered cover
• Heavy duty cast brass - half size
• ILED-SLC2110WB - louvered cover
• Includes stainless steel screws
• Includes watertight rubber gasket
• (WB) Weathered Brass
• WB Brass finish will patina / tarnish depending on
environmental conditions
• Includes two AC-102 silicone filled wire connectors
• Fixture - 10 year warranty
• 12 volt fixture
• 10’ - #18/2 direct bury landscape lighting wire
• No lamp required
• LED diodes have 90° beam spread
• Low voltage transformer required (not included)
• C ETL listed and approved
• LED - integrated - no lamp required
• ILED-SLC2100WB 65 Lumens, 4 Watts, 4.5 VA, .89 PF
• ILED-SLC2110WB 50 Lumens, 1.8 Watts, 2.2 VA, .85 PF
• IP65
• ILED-SLC2100WB - 9” W x .5” D x 3” H
• ILED-SLC2110WB - 4.5” W x .5” D x 3” H
ILED-SLC2100WB/2110WBIntegrated LED Step Light
83